HB1471/153029/1

BY: Health and Government Operations Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 1471

(First Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 24, strike "15" and substitute "9".

On page 2, strike beginning with "Three" in line 5 down through "(3)" in line 8; in lines 12 and 15, strike "(4)" and "(5)", respectively, and substitute "(3)" and "(4)", respectively; in line 15, strike "Seven" and substitute "Four"; in line 21, strike "5" and substitute "3"; strike beginning with "The" in line 26 down through "(3)" in line 30; in line 31, strike "(4)" and substitute "(3)"; in line 32, strike "3" and substitute "2"; and in the same line, strike "4" and substitute "2".

On page 3, in line 31, strike "10" and substitute "6".